
            INDEKS PENGARANG 

 

Jurnal Gema Keperawatan Volume 8, Nomor 2, Desember  2015 

No. Pengarang Halaman 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

 

Andani, ANi Komang Selvi Tri  

Astini, Putu Susy Natha  

Cakera, NLP. Yunianti Suntari  

Candra, I Wayan  

Dewi, N. M. S.  

Gama, I Ketut  

Hartati, Ni Nyoman  

Jayanti, Ni Luh Putu Pande Eka  

Juliari, Anak Agung Yutri  

Labir, I Ketut  

Lestari, Ni Putu Ratih Febriana Dewi  

Lismawati, Sagung Mirah  

Mayuni, I Gusti Agung Oka  

Ngurah, I Gusti Ketut Gede  

Noviyanti, NW 

Runiari, Nengah  

Ruspawan, I Dewa Made  

Sastrawan, I Gede Weda  

Sipahutar, Ida Erni  

Suardana, I Wayan  

Suartini, Ni Wayan  

Sukarja, I Made  

Sulisnadewi, NLK.   

Sumawati, Ni Kadek Rina  

Sumawidayanti, Made Wiwin  

Surinati, I Dewa Ayu Ketut  

Sutreni, Ni Putu Endang  

Utami, Cintia Devi  

Wedri, Ni Made  

Widjanegara, I Gede  

Wirati, Dewa Ayu Adi 
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